T3

Varano Speed Challenge

Bassano Group Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km
PL2 - Prove Libere 26/03/2017 12:05
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:04:57

Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm

(22) Wolfs KRUCKELS

1 1:27.181 +0.943 37.455 20.979 28.747
2 1:26.704 -0477 +0.466 38.021 20.824 27.859
3 1:27.308 +0.604 +1.070 38.307 20.895 28.106
4 1:27.368 +0.060 +1.130 38.647 20.957 27.764
5 1:26.483 -0.885 +0.245 37.966 20.728 27.789
6 1:27.753 +1.270 +1.515 38.155 20.574 29.024
7 1:26.238 -1.515 37.666 20.475 28.097
8 1:28.063 +1.825 +1.825 38.391 21.302 28.370
9 1:27.044 -1.019 +0.806 38.215 20.618 28.211
10 1:27.688 +0.644 +1.450 39.346 21.014 27.328
1 1:27.573 -0.115 +1335 38.329 21.906 27.338
12 1:27.573 +1335 37671 21.181 28.721
13 1:27.118 -0.455 +0.880 37993 20.827 28.298

(24) Davide BONTEMPI

1 1:34.753 +4.835 41.837 23.154 29.762
2 1:34.749 -0.004 +4.831 40.484 23.160 31.105
3 1:34.653 -0.096 +4.735 44.340 21.525 28.788
4 1:29.918 -4.735 40.188 21.589 28.141
5 1:30.686 +0.768 +0.768 40.225 21.885 28.576
6 1:31.474 +0.788 +1.556 40.076 22.081 29.317
7 1:32.710 +1.236 +2.792 41.055 22.348 29.307
8 1:30.199 -2.511 +0.281 39.659 21.760 28.780
9 1:30.105 -0.094 +0.187 40.075 22.123 27.907
10 1:31.89%4 +1.789 +1.976 40.846 21.875 29.173
11 1:32.112 +0.218 +2.194 41.189 21.784 29.139
12 1:31.359 -0.753 +1441 40.112 22.328 28.919

(21) Fabio ZAMPARELLI

1 1:32.838 +2.729 40.354 22.563 29.921
2 1:31.632 -1.206 +1523 40.015 21.940 29.677
3 1:30.109 -1.523 40.448 21.280 28.381
4 1:31.073 +0.964 +0.964 40.377 21.613 29.083
5 1:30.748 -0.325 +0.639 40.404 21.816 28.528
6 1:30.948 +0.200 +0.839 40.552 21.757 28.639
7 1:31.533 +0.585 +1.424 41.277 21.665 28.591
8 1:32.069 +0.536 +1.960 41.997 21.265 28.807
9 1:31.722 -0.347 +1613 41.072 21.678 28.972
10 1:31.248 -0.474 +1.139 40.726 21.766 28.756
1 1:32.695 +1.447 +2.586 41.110 22,113 29.472
12 1:31.622 -1.073 +1513 39.651 21.521 30.450

(23) Roberto ROSSI

1 1:32613 +2.397 39.204 23.200 30.209
2 1:31.7% -0.817 +1.580 39.162 22.026 30.608
3 1:34.120 +2.324 +3.904 41.174 22.247 30.699
4 1:30.976 -3.144 +0.760 38.195 22.712 30.069
5 1:35373 +4.397 +5.157 40.133 23.152 32.088
6 1:30.216 -5.157 38.859 21.445 29.912
7 1:36.549 +6.333 +6.333 41.359 22.205 32.985
8 1:50.629 +14.080 +20.413 48.343 26.776 35.510
9 1:30.765 -19.864 +0.549 38.628 22.090 30.047
10 1:34.736 +3971 +4.520 41.432 22.975 30.329
11 1:37.047 +2.311 +6.831 39.707 26.541 30.799

(25) Sasha HENTZEL

T 1:30.471 39.170 22.209 29.092
2 1:34.505 +4.034 +4.034 41.326 22.927 30.252
3 1:38.356 +3.851 +7.885 44.558 22.353 31.445
4 1:33.305 -5.051 +2.834 41.224 2.419 29.662
5 1:34.439 +1.134 +3.968 40.344 23.056 31.039
6 1:32.793 -1.646 +2322 39.923 23.043 29.827
7 1:33.050 +0.257 +2579 40.857 22.367 29.826
8 1:34.156 +1.106 +3.685 40.772 22.267 31117
9 1:33.242 -0.914 +2771 41.570 22.363 29.309
10 1:32.023 -1.219 +1.552 39.336 22.577 30.110
1 1:34.691 +2.668 +4220 40.845 22.618 31.228
12 1:33.257 1434 +2.786 40.880 2.974 29.403
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